CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Included Photocell
•	 Die-Cast aluminum shell with a dark bronze finish
•	 4 wattage and 3 CCT adjustable
•	 UL, TAA
TECHNICAL DETAILS

WPE SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-WPE-38-LV-ADJ-D
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-EDM-LP08 8W Split EM Driver, CEC Listed
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-WPE
SIZE / POWER
[38] Small - 17W / 23W / 31W / 38W
[65] Small - 23W / 34W / 49W / 65W
[100] Large - 43W / 62W / 84W / 100W
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
[HV] 347-480VAC
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
OPTIONS
[E] EM Battery
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[G] Grey
[C] Custom Finish
PHOTOMETRICS  65W / 5000K
VA-EDM-LP08
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MARCH 2026
WPE SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK